PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE
PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/60200038

2/60200071

3/60200021

4/60200008

5/60200041

6/60200067

7/60200044

8/60200034

9/60200032

10/60200033

11/60200028

12/60200022

13/60200003

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SHABANA KAUSER
CH. PUNNU KHAN

AFTAB HUSSAIN TURI
MIRZA HASSAN TURI

HASEEB HASAN
MUHAMMAD HASAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
HAQUE NAWAZ

ATEEQ UR REHMAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

ZEESHAN KHALID
KHALID SAEED

MUHAMMAD NADEEM NASIM
MUHAMMAD GULZAR NASIM

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
FIAZ RASOOL

WASIM IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUDASSAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD QUDRAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
KHURSHID AHMAD

HUMAYUN ASGHAR
GHULAM SARWAR

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

JHELUM

M. GARH

OKARA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M. GARH

JHELUM
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34 posts of Consultant Cardiologist (BS-18) in the
Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/60200025 TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN LODHRAN
RANA LIAQAT ALI KHAN

15/60200024 H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL KABEER MULTAN
H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADEER USMANI

16/60200013 MUHAMMAD UMER SHEIKHUPURA
GHIAS MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI

17/60200058 ALLAH WASAYA KASUR
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

18/60200066 ZAHID SARWAR HASHMI GUIRAT
GHULAM SARWAR

19/60200045 ISHTIAQUE AHMAD FAISALABAD
MUSHTAQUE AHMAD

20/60200026 MUHAMMAD TARIQ VEHARI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

21/60200011 GHALIB HABIB GUIJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

22/60200049 MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMED VEHARI
FAZAL AHMED

23/60200037 FAISAL USMAN GHANI LAHORE
NASIR AHMED JAVED

24/60200001 MUHAMMAD AMJAD IRSHAD NAROWAL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ANJUM

25/60200002 SAGHEER AHMAD KHAN MIANWALI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI

Note:- Nine (09 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons, 02 posts

reserved for minorities and 05 posts reserved for women quota)

posts

candidates.

DATED:

CASE NO.

18-05-2018
20-RD-2017

remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
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