

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.**

	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/60200038	SHABANA KAUSER CH. PUNNU KHAN	RAWALPINDI
2/60200071	AFTAB HUSSAIN TURI MIRZA HASSAN TURI	LAHORE
3/60200021	HASEEB HASAN MUHAMMAD HASAN	LAHORE
4/60200008	MUHAMMAD UMAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR
5/60200041	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN HAQUE NAWAZ	MULTAN
6/60200067	ATEEQ UR REHMAN ZAFAR IQBAL	HAFIZABAD
7/60200044	ZEESHAN KHALID KHALID SAEED	FAISALABAD
8/60200034	MUHAMMAD NADEEM NASIM MUHAMMAD GULZAR NASIM	JHELUM
9/60200032	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN FIAZ RASOOL	M. GARH
10/60200033	WASIM IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	OKARA
11/60200028	MUDASSAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD QUDRAT ULLAH	BAHAWAL NAGAR
12/60200022	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHURSHID AHMAD	M. GARH
13/60200003	HUMAYUN ASGHAR GHULAM SARWAR	JHELUM

From Pre-page

34 posts of Consultant Cardiologist (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/60200025	TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN RANA LIAQAT ALI KHAN	LODHRAN
15/60200024	H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL KABEER H. MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADEER USMANI	MULTAN
16/60200013	MUHAMMAD UMER GHIAS MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	SHEIKHUPURA
17/60200058	ALLAH WASAYA KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	KASUR
18/60200066	ZAHID SARWAR HASHMI GHULAM SARWAR	GUJRAT
19/60200045	ISHTIAQUE AHMAD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD	FAISALABAD
20/60200026	MUHAMMAD TARIQ MUHAMMAD ANWAR	VEHARI
21/60200011	GHALIB HABIB MUHAMMAD IQBAL	GUJRANWALA
22/60200049	MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMED FAZAL AHMED	VEHARI
23/60200037	FAISAL USMAN GHANI NASIR AHMED JAVED	LAHORE
24/60200001	MUHAMMAD AMJAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ANJUM	NAROWAL
25/60200002	SAGHEER AHMAD KHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI	MIANWALI

Note:-

Nine (09 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons, 02 posts reserved for minorities and 05 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 18-05-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 20-RD-2017